Position

Assistant General Manager

Administrative Services
Supervisor

District Secretary

Senior Administrative Assistant

- Finance

Administrative Assistant Il-

Board

Office Assistant Il -
Administration

Office Assistant Il -
Administration

Office Assistant Il -
Administration

Office Assistant Il -
Administration

Office Assistant Il -
Administration

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$197,579

$91,577

$90,570

$70,858

$69,246

$62,753

$51,738

$47,813

$37,806

$2,234

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$56,488
$37,325
$32,691
$29,179
$19,603
$17,394
$16,648
$20,168

$7,929

$1,787



