Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$197,579	\$56,488
Administrative Services Supervisor		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$91,577	\$37,325
District Secretary		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$90,570	\$32,691
Senior Administrative Assistant - Finance		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$70,858	\$29,179
Administrative Assistant II- Board		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$69,246	\$19,603
Office Assistant II - Administration		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$62,753	\$17,394
Office Assistant II - Administration		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$51,738	\$16,648
Office Assistant II - Administration		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$47,813	\$20,168
Office Assistant II - Administration		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$37,806	\$7,929
Office Assistant II - Administration		Rancho California Water District	Administration	\$2,234	\$1,787